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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 0 0 1 14 1515
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 0 0 0 9 99
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 0 0 1 25 2630
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 0 1 3 30 3434
05 0 8 249 3.21% 0 0 0 8 88
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 0 0 0 24 2424
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 0 1 0 7 89
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 0 0 2 17 1921
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 0 0 0 10 1012
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 0 0 1 68 6970
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 1 0 0 7 89
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 1 1 1 9 1213
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 0 0 0 10 1010
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 1 0 3 23 2728
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 1 0 2 28 3131
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 3 4 3 18 2830
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 4 2 0 5 1111
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 2 2 1 37 4245
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 0 1 0 29 3034
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 0 0 0 23 2323
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 0 1 1 26 2828
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 1 2 1 28 3232
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 1 1 0 47 4950
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 2 1 2 34 3940
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 3 1 2 8 1417
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 1 0 1 6 88
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 1 2 1 31 3535
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 0 0 1 23 2424
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 5 3 1 35 4444
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 2 0 1 17 2021
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 1 0 0 42 4343
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 0 0 0 31 3132
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 1 0 0 16 1717
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 0 1 1 24 2627
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 1 1 1 42 4547
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 0 0 1 12 1314
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 1 3 3 39 4646
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 0 0 1 16 1717
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 1 0 0 20 2121
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 0 0 0 30 3031
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 0 0 1 19 2021
42 1 2 715 0.42% 0 0 0 3 33
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 1 1 1 23 2627
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 0 0 0 18 1818
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 2 0 0 21 2324
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 0 2 2 42 4646
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 1 0 1 74 7677
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 0 0 1 23 2425
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 1 0 1 44 4646
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 1 0 2 24 2728
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 1 1 0 18 2021
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 4 0 2 11 1717
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 0 0 4 29 3334
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 1 0 2 18 2122
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 0 0 0 9 99
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 0 2 3 47 5252
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 0 1 1 20 2223
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 1 0 0 35 3636
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 0 1 0 21 2222
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 1 0 0 8 910
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 0 2 1 44 4747
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 2 0 0 28 3030
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 2 1 2 44 4949
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 0 0 0 13 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 1 0 2 24 2729
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 2 0 3 19 2426
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 0 1 0 22 2324
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 1 4 0 41 4648
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 2 0 0 35 3737
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 0 0 0 16 1618
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 0 1 1 23 2528
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 0 0 0 36 3637
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 1 0 1 15 1717
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 1 0 3 38 4242
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 2 1 2 71 7677
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 4 1 1 30 3637
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 3 2 2 43 5052
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 0 1 0 37 3838
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 0 1 1 31 3336
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 2 2 2 46 5254
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 0 0 0 30 3031
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 3 1 2 33 3941
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 1 3 0 7 1112
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 1 0 1 46 4849
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 1 0 4 23 2829
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 0 0 0 25 2525
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251686 77 57 85 2255 2474
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 5 2 4 2 1315
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 2 1 4 1 89
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 8 5 8 3 2430
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 6 5 14 4 2934
05 0 8 249 3.21% 1 1 5 0 78
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 4 5 8 6 2324
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 4 0 4 0 89
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 6 2 8 4 2021
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 2 1 2 6 1112
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 21 13 21 7 6270
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 1 1 4 2 89
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 6 1 4 2 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 5 0 4 1 1010
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 10 1 5 5 2128
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 8 7 7 7 2931
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 19 1 8 0 2830
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 5 2 4 0 1111
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 9 6 17 6 3845
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 10 5 10 4 2934
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 8 2 11 1 2223
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 6 3 9 6 2428
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 11 6 5 9 3132
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 10 1 26 6 4350
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 14 3 13 6 3640
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 5 4 3 3 1517
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 2 1 2 2 78
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 7 10 12 3 3235
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 9 0 10 3 2224
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 13 4 21 3 4144
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 5 4 9 2 2021
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 9 4 18 3 3443
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 1 5 15 4 2532
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 4 2 8 2 1617
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 6 4 11 2 2327
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 11 8 19 5 4347
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 4 2 5 0 1114
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 9 8 18 10 4546
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 5 2 4 5 1617
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 3 3 8 5 1921
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 8 2 16 1 2731
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 10 1 2 6 1921
42 1 2 715 0.42% 1 2 0 0 33
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 9 2 8 5 2427
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 9 1 4 3 1718
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 6 2 8 6 2224
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 7 9 17 11 4446
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 23 11 22 16 7277
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 4 2 13 2 2125
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 7 9 20 7 4346
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 4 3 16 4 2728
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 7 2 7 2 1821
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 9 1 6 1 1717
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 10 2 13 5 3034
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 5 3 7 6 2122
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 3 1 4 1 99
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 8 10 19 14 5152
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 7 4 7 3 2123
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 4 3 22 4 3336
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 3 4 9 4 2022
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 4 0 4 2 1010
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 9 7 19 4 3947
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 0 6 19 3 2830
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 8 7 19 9 4349
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 4 1 6 1 1213
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 5 2 13 5 2529
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 7 2 11 3 2326
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 2 5 14 1 2224
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 10 6 22 6 4448
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 9 5 12 9 3537
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 2 6 3 3 1418
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 4 7 9 5 2528
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 2 0 29 4 3537
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 2 3 9 3 1717
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 12 8 14 8 4242
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 12 18 34 6 7077
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 10 8 12 3 3337
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 8 7 25 9 4952
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 4 10 18 3 3538
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 10 4 12 4 3036
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 17 6 17 11 5154
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 3 6 16 3 2831
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 11 7 14 5 3741
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 7 2 2 1 1212
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 15 9 18 5 4749
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 13 3 7 3 2629
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 9 2 7 5 2325
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251686 617 356 973 365 2311
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 12 1215
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 7 79
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 24 2430
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 27 2734
05 0 8 249 3.21% 8 88
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 22 2224
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 8 89
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 20 2021
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 9 912
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 55 5570
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 9 99
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 13 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 8 810
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 21 2128
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 31 3131
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 24 2430
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 9 911
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 37 3745
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 26 2634
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 18 1823
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 24 2428
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 28 2832
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 38 3850
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 29 2940
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 13 1317
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 6 68
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 29 2935
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 22 2224
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 36 3644
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 20 2021
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 38 3843
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 27 2732
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 15 1517
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 24 2427
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 38 3847
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 10 1014
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 43 4346
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 13 1317
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 18 1821
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 23 2331
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 17 1721
42 1 2 715 0.42% 2 23
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 25 2527
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 17 1718
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 20 2024
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 44 4446
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 66 6677
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 19 1925
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 41 4146
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 25 2528
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 18 1821
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 16 1617
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 28 2834
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 20 2022
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 7 79
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 46 4652
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 20 2023
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 33 3336
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 20 2022
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 9 910
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 39 3947
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 28 2830
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 47 4749
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 13 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 23 2329
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 23 2326
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 20 2024
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 40 4048
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 32 3237
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 14 1418
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 23 2328
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 33 3337
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 15 1517
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 38 3842
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 68 6877
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 34 3437
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 46 4652
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 35 3538
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 30 3036
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 48 4854
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 28 2831
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 36 3641
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 11 1112
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 44 4449
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 26 2629
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 24 2425
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251686 2193 2193
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Railroad Commissioner - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 13 1315
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 6 69
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 22 2230
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 24 2434
05 0 8 249 3.21% 7 78
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 22 2224
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 8 89
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 20 2021
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 10 1012
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 56 5670
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 9 99
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 13 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 8 810
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 20 2028
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 30 3031
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 25 2530
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 9 911
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 38 3845
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 26 2634
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 16 1623
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 24 2428
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 27 2732
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 40 4050
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 31 3140
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 14 1417
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 7 78
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 30 3035
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 20 2024
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 39 3944
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 21 2121
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 34 3443
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 26 2632
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 16 1617
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 24 2427
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 38 3847
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 10 1014
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 42 4246
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 13 1317
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 17 1721
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 24 2431
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 17 1721
42 1 2 715 0.42% 2 23
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 25 2527
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 16 1618
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 20 2024
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 44 4446
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 66 6677
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 19 1925
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 39 3946
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 25 2528
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 17 1721
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 16 1617
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 28 2834
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 20 2022
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 7 79
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 45 4552
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 18 1823
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 32 3236
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 17 1722
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 8 810
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 40 4047
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 27 2730
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 44 4449
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 13 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 22 2229
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 22 2226
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 21 2124
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 39 3948
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 33 3337
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 13 1318
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 25 2528
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 29 2937
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 15 1517
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 39 3942
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 67 6777
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 33 3337
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 45 4552
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 30 3038
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 31 3136
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 45 4554
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 27 2731
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 33 3341
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 11 1112
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 44 4449
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 25 2529
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 24 2425
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251586 2157 2157
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 12 1215
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 7 79
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 22 2230
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 24 2434
05 0 8 249 3.21% 7 78
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 23 2324
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 8 89
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 20 2021
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 10 1012
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 53 5370
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 9 99
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 13 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 8 810
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 20 2028
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 29 2931
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 24 2430
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 8 811
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 37 3745
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 29 2934
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 19 1923
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 23 2328
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 27 2732
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 38 3850
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 30 3040
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 13 1317
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 7 78
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 30 3035
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 21 2124
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 38 3844
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 20 2021
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 35 3543
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 26 2632
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 15 1517
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 25 2527
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 38 3847
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 10 1014
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 43 4346
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 12 1217
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 18 1821
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 24 2431
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout
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o
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 17 1721
42 1 2 715 0.42% 2 23
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 24 2427
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 16 1618
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 20 2024
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 44 4446
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 68 6877
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 19 1925
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 37 3746
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 25 2528
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 16 1621
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 14 1417
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 26 2634
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 20 2022
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 7 79
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 47 4752
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 19 1923
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 32 3236
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 17 1722
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 7 710
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 40 4047
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 27 2730
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 44 4449
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 13 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 23 2329
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 21 2126
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 20 2024
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 41 4148
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 33 3337
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 13 1318
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 25 2528
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 31 3137
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 13 1317
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 38 3842
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 69 6977
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 34 3437
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 46 4652
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 30 3038
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 32 3236
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 49 4954
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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Turnout
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h
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 27 2731
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 36 3641
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 11 1112
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 43 4349
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 23 2329
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 23 2325
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251586 2157 2157
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Presiding Judge, Court Of Criminal Appeals - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

K
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i
t
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t
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 11 1115
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 7 79
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 22 2230
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 23 2334
05 0 8 249 3.21% 4 48
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 22 2224
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 8 89
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 19 1921
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 6 612
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 50 5070
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 8 89
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 11 1113
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 8 810
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 20 2028
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 28 2831
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 25 2530
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 9 911
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 36 3645
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 24 2434
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 16 1623
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 23 2328
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 27 2732
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 41 4150
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 30 3040
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 12 1217
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 6 68
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 28 2835
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 21 2124
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 34 3444
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 19 1921
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 36 3643
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 23 2332
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 13 1317
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 25 2527
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 38 3847
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 8 814
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 41 4146
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 15 1517
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 15 1521
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 24 2431
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Presiding Judge, Court Of Criminal Appeals

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 17 1721
42 1 2 715 0.42% 2 23
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 22 2227
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 17 1718
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 21 2124
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 42 4246
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 66 6677
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 18 1825
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 36 3646
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 22 2228
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 15 1521
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 15 1517
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 24 2434
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 20 2022
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 7 79
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 45 4552
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 16 1623
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 32 3236
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 17 1722
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 8 810
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 39 3947
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 25 2530
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 44 4449
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 13 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 23 2329
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 19 1926
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 21 2124
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 37 3748
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 32 3237
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 13 1318
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 22 2228
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 26 2637
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 14 1417
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 36 3642
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 62 6277
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 34 3437
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 42 4252
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 30 3038
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 31 3136
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 48 4854
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Presiding Judge, Court Of Criminal Appeals

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o
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a
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i
t
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t
o
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 27 2731
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 33 3341
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 10 1012
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 45 4549
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 25 2529
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 22 2225
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251586 2071 2071
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Member, State Board of Education, District 8 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

T
o
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a
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s
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D
e
x
t
e
r
 
S

m
i
t
h

01 6 9 1594 0.94% 7 6 1315
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 4 2 69
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 14 7 2130
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 11 14 2534
05 0 8 249 3.21% 4 3 78
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 12 10 2224
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 4 3 79
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 8 12 2021
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 6 4 1012
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 39 19 5870
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 1 7 89
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 7 6 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 2 6 810
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 14 8 2228
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 14 13 2731
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 14 12 2630
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 6 4 1011
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 20 16 3645
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 18 12 3034
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 8 11 1923
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 12 11 2328
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 17 11 2832
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 32 8 4050
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 20 12 3240
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 7 8 1517
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 5 1 68
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 18 11 2935
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 14 8 2224
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 25 15 4044
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 10 9 1921
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 20 16 3643
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 8 11 1932
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 7 7 1417
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 10 11 2127
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 24 17 4147
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 3 8 1114
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 27 16 4346
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 7 8 1517
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 12 7 1921
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 19 10 2931
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Member, State Board of Education, District 8

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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S
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 9 9 1821
42 1 2 715 0.42% 1 1 23
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 10 11 2127
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 4 13 1718
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 9 12 2124
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 22 20 4246
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 37 33 7077
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 12 8 2025
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 25 20 4546
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 14 9 2328
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 13 5 1821
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 9 8 1717
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 20 8 2834
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 13 8 2122
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 4 4 89
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 31 14 4552
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 9 12 2123
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 23 11 3436
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 8 6 1422
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 6 4 1010
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 22 15 3747
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 17 10 2730
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 26 16 4249
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 10 3 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 18 7 2529
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 12 9 2126
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 13 8 2124
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 19 21 4048
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 13 19 3237
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 9 7 1618
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 10 15 2528
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 27 7 3437
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 13 3 1617
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 22 19 4142
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 37 28 6577
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 17 16 3337
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 33 12 4552
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 21 13 3438
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 19 9 2836
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 28 19 4754
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Member, State Board of Education, District 8

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 
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Registered 

Voters
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 13 13 2631
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 17 19 3641
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 8 4 1212
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 27 20 4749
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 10 18 2829
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 9 13 2225
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251586 1259 939 2198
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County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3 - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s
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r
y
a
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03 11 19 3503 0.86% 22 2230
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 25 2534
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 21 2124
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 27 2732
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 13 1317
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 37 3747
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 21 2124
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 41 4146
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 63 6377
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 19 1925
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 38 3846
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 32 3236
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 17 1722
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 38 3847
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 26 2630
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 21 2124
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 39 3948
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 12 1218
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 31 3138
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 30 3036
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 45 4554
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 43 4349
Totals 307 497 804 70642 661 661
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County Chairman - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast
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Voters
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Turnout
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 12 1215
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 6 69
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 22 2230
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 26 2634
05 0 8 249 3.21% 5 58
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 22 2224
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 7 79
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 20 2021
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 8 812
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 50 5070
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 9 99
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 13 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 9 910
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 20 2028
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 28 2831
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 28 2830
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 9 911
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 36 3645
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 27 2734
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 18 1823
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 23 2328
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 27 2732
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 38 3850
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 31 3140
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 13 1317
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 7 78
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 27 2735
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 21 2124
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 35 3544
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 20 2021
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 37 3743
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 25 2532
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 14 1417
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 24 2427
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 38 3847
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 10 1014
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 39 3946
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 14 1417
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 16 1621
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 23 2331
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County Chairman

Precinct Early 
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 17 1721
42 1 2 715 0.42% 2 23
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 23 2327
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 16 1618
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 20 2024
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 41 4146
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 65 6577
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 19 1925
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 39 3946
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 22 2228
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 16 1621
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 17 1717
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 26 2634
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 20 2022
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 7 79
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 45 4552
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 19 1923
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 31 3136
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 17 1722
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 10 1010
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 38 3847
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 26 2630
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 43 4349
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 13 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 23 2329
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 19 1926
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 21 2124
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 41 4148
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 32 3237
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 13 1318
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 24 2428
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 31 3137
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 14 1417
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 38 3842
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 62 6277
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 34 3437
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 44 4452
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 30 3038
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 30 3036
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 45 4554
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County Chairman

Precinct Early 
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T
o

t
a
l
s

D
e
n

a
 
F

r
e
d

r
i
c
k
s
o

n

81 6 25 3113 01.00% 26 2631
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 35 3541
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 11 1112
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 42 4249
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 24 2429
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 23 2325
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251586 2111 2111
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Ballot Proposition No. 1: - DEMOCRATIC PARTY

Precinct Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters
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o
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Turnout

A
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 12 1 1315
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 7 2 99
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 22 3 2530
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 23 4 2734
05 0 8 249 3.21% 5 3 88
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 20 4 2424
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 5 3 89
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 16 4 2021
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 11 1 1212
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 52 7 5970
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 8 1 99
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 8 5 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 9 1 1010
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 20 6 2628
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 27 4 3131
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 20 9 2930
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 9 2 1111
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 31 10 4145
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 30 2 3234
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 16 5 2123
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 25 2 2728
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 27 3 3032
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 38 6 4450
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 28 11 3940
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 9 7 1617
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 6 1 78
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 30 3 3335
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 20 3 2324
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 36 8 4444
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 19 2 2121
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 38 3 4143
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 32 0 3232
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 15 2 1717
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 22 5 2727
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 33 13 4647
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 9 5 1414
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 35 9 4446
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 16 1 1717
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 13 7 2021
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 25 6 3131
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Ballot Proposition No. 1:
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 15 6 2121
42 1 2 715 0.42% 2 1 33
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 22 5 2727
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 15 1 1618
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 19 4 2324
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 35 10 4546
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 66 8 7477
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 19 3 2225
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 39 7 4646
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 21 5 2628
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 18 1 1921
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 12 5 1717
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 24 8 3234
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 14 7 2122
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 6 3 99
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 45 7 5252
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 19 4 2323
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 28 8 3636
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 16 2 1822
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 8 2 1010
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 41 6 4747
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 28 2 3030
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 43 3 4649
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 9 4 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 24 3 2729
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 19 6 2526
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 19 3 2224
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 34 13 4748
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 29 8 3737
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 14 3 1718
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 19 8 2728
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 35 1 3637
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 12 4 1617
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 35 7 4242
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 68 8 7677
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 27 9 3637
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 47 4 5152
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 31 4 3538
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 32 3 3536
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 42 9 5154
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 25 4 2931
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 32 9 4141
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 12 0 1212
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 47 2 4949
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 23 6 2929
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 21 4 2525
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251586 2038 404 2442
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Ballot Proposition No. 2: - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 11 2 1315
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 8 1 99
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 23 2 2530
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 27 1 2834
05 0 8 249 3.21% 5 3 88
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 23 1 2424
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 8 1 99
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 19 1 2021
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 11 0 1112
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 54 8 6270
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 9 0 99
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 12 1 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 10 0 1010
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 24 2 2628
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 27 4 3131
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 27 2 2930
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 9 2 1111
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 31 9 4045
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 30 1 3134
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 18 3 2123
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 26 1 2728
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 30 0 3032
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 43 3 4650
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 31 8 3940
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 13 3 1617
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 5 2 78
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 32 1 3335
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 19 5 2424
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 40 2 4244
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 19 2 2121
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 38 3 4143
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 27 5 3232
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 15 2 1717
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 23 4 2727
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 40 5 4547
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 11 3 1414
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 42 1 4346
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 15 2 1717
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 18 3 2121
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 29 2 3131
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 20 1 2121
42 1 2 715 0.42% 3 0 33
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 24 2 2627
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 15 1 1618
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 18 4 2224
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 41 4 4546
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 70 4 7477
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 21 1 2225
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 41 4 4546
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 24 1 2528
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 19 0 1921
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 14 3 1717
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 27 4 3134
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 19 1 2022
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 8 1 99
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 49 3 5252
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 19 4 2323
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 32 4 3636
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 16 1 1722
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 7 3 1010
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 42 4 4647
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 28 2 3030
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 48 0 4849
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 13 0 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 25 1 2629
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 23 2 2526
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 20 2 2224
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 42 5 4748
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 32 5 3737
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 15 2 1718
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 24 3 2728
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 34 2 3637
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 14 2 1617
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 38 4 4242
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 69 7 7677
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 33 3 3637
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 46 5 5152
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 35 2 3738
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 33 2 3536
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 49 3 5254
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Ballot Proposition No. 2:
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 24 5 2931
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 36 5 4141
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 11 1 1212
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 46 2 4849
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 25 4 2929
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 23 2 2525
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251586 2217 222 2439
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Ballot Proposition No. 3: - DEMOCRATIC PARTY
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01 6 9 1594 0.94% 11 2 1315
02 2 7 1292 0.70% 5 4 99
03 11 19 3503 0.86% 16 9 2530
04 17 17 1897 1.79% 20 7 2734
05 0 8 249 3.21% 3 5 88
06 5 19 2699 0.89% 19 5 2424
07 7 2 1619 0.56% 6 3 99
08 4 17 2263 0.93% 12 9 2121
09 4 8 1376 0.87% 9 3 1212
10 24 46 2271 3.08% 50 15 6570
11 3 6 1533 0.59% 7 2 99
12 1 12 1690 0.77% 9 4 1313
13 4 6 2816 0.36% 6 4 1010
14 12 16 3108 0.90% 23 3 2628
15 12 19 3576 0.87% 25 5 3031
16 13 17 3223 0.93% 22 7 2930
17 4 7 2673 0.41% 8 3 1111
18 26 19 3564 1.26% 34 7 4145
19 19 15 2542 1.34% 27 4 3134
20 9 14 1976 1.16% 16 5 2123
21 19 9 2335 1.20% 18 7 2528
22 21 11 3541 0.90% 24 6 3032
23 19 31 2755 1.81% 40 5 4550
24 13 27 3028 1.32% 22 16 3840
25 5 12 3146 0.54% 12 4 1617
26 4 4 2162 0.37% 4 3 78
27 14 21 3246 1.08% 21 12 3335
28 9 15 2640 0.91% 22 2 2424
29 22 22 4755 0.93% 33 10 4344
30 14 7 4961 0.42% 14 6 2021
31 27 16 3557 1.21% 25 17 4243
32 20 12 2455 1.30% 16 16 3232
33 10 7 2038 0.83% 13 4 1717
34 8 19 2343 1.15% 14 13 2727
35 15 32 4402 1.07% 29 17 4647
36 4 10 2666 0.53% 11 3 1414
37 20 26 4247 1.08% 28 17 4546
38 7 10 2011 0.85% 14 3 1717
39 6 15 4286 0.49% 18 3 2121
40 13 18 4105 0.76% 24 7 3131
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41 9 12 3068 0.68% 18 3 2121
42 1 2 715 0.42% 3 0 33
43 14 13 2418 1.12% 20 6 2627
44 3 15 1834 0.98% 9 8 1718
45 8 16 2705 0.89% 17 6 2324
46 7 39 4860 0.95% 37 9 4646
47 28 49 5460 1.41% 50 25 7577
48 13 12 2518 0.99% 14 8 2225
49 19 27 2331 1.97% 30 16 4646
50 10 18 2882 0.97% 20 6 2628
51 9 12 2318 0.91% 11 8 1921
52 4 13 3014 0.56% 12 5 1717
53 8 26 2585 1.32% 29 3 3234
54 10 12 1414 1.56% 18 2 2022
55 4 5 1054 0.85% 5 4 99
56 21 31 4374 1.19% 37 14 5152
57 9 14 2207 1.04% 16 7 2323
58 15 21 2537 1.42% 22 14 3636
59 15 7 1650 1.33% 9 9 1822
60 4 6 1280 0.78% 10 0 1010
61 14 33 4456 1.05% 28 17 4547
62 11 19 2702 1.11% 17 13 3030
63 24 25 5310 0.92% 36 12 4849
64 5 8 1910 0.68% 7 6 1313
65 19 10 4046 0.72% 21 6 2729
66 10 16 3207 0.81% 24 0 2426
67 10 14 2696 0.89% 17 5 2224
68 11 37 3978 1.21% 38 10 4848
69 13 24 3991 0.93% 22 15 3737
70 8 10 2793 0.64% 10 8 1818
71 2 26 4115 0.68% 20 7 2728
72 30 7 2996 1.23% 29 7 3637
73 4 13 1203 1.41% 12 4 1617
74 20 22 5163 0.81% 31 11 4242
75 28 49 4530 1.70% 55 21 7677
76 9 28 3106 1.19% 29 7 3637
77 13 39 3593 1.45% 33 18 5152
78 18 20 4419 0.86% 22 16 3838
79 15 21 2134 1.69% 30 6 3636
80 17 37 4807 1.12% 42 8 5054
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81 6 25 3113 01.00% 21 9 3031
82 13 28 5873 0.70% 32 9 4141
83 0 12 1014 1.18% 11 0 1112
84 20 29 3602 1.36% 29 20 4949
85 8 21 2803 1.03% 18 11 2929
86 11 14 2659 0.94% 18 7 2525
Totals 1003 1544 2547 251586 1769 683 2452
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